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## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

11 1111 Julian Alvarez

44 1144 Jordan Andrade

22 115555 Michael Carpentier

33 111111 Tyson Heaton

DHDH 111010 Danny Garcia

55 112424 Trent Luther
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55 772424 Trent Luther
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

11 22Yucaipa

5/7/19 Yucaipa at West Ranch 19 

West Ramch
Cloudy
Good

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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11
22
33
44
55
66
77
88
99

## Player PosPos InnInn 11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99

77 1122 Ryan Camacho

88 1144 Jovan Camacho

99 111111 Garret Monheim

22 1188 Nicholas Perez

44 111515 Nikko Clarke

33 1133 Ryan Tucker

DHDH 1177 Ryan Ilan

55 1111 Sam Callan

66 1155 Ryan Farr
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Team: Runs: Hits: Details: Notes:

00 22West Ranch 19

5/7/19 Yucaipa at West Ranch 19 

West Ramch
Cloudy
Good

Location:
Weather:

Condition:
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Balls:Balls: 38
Strikes:Strikes: 56
Total:Total: 94
Wild:Wild: 0
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 28
HBP:HBP: 1
Walks:Walks: 4
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 3
Hits:Hits: 2
Total Runs:Total Runs: 1
Earned:Earned: 0

Cade Nicol - 7.00 innings

Balls:Balls: 40
Strikes:Strikes: 51
Total:Total: 91
Wild:Wild: 1
Balks:Balks: 0
Batters:Batters: 26
HBP:HBP: 1
Walks:Walks: 4
Strikeouts:Strikeouts: 2
Hits:Hits: 2
Total Runs:Total Runs: 0
Earned:Earned: 0

Julian Alvarez - 7.00 innings
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Pitches with Game Notes


